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Anlage
Hirschsprungallee 2, 70435 Stuttgart

Hallenadresse
Hirschsprungallee 2, 70435 Stuttgart
G 0711 822224 halle@tcbw.de

Sportwart/in
Ludtke, Eric
T 0173 3048094 288eric@googlemail.com

Jugendwart/in

Lidtke, Eric
T 0173 3048094 288eric@googlemail.com
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Herren 40 1 (4er)

MF: Rene Lesmeister; T 07145/931672
m 0172/5974520; rene.lesmeister@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Bérngen, Alexander
Breitinger, Stefan
Lesmeister, Rene
Staehle, Patrick
Berth, Alexander
Dr. Schmid, Thomas
Lohlein, Stefan
Bassler, Thomas
Henne, Marc
Rogers, Gavin
Mundinger, Thilo
Steinberg, Tobias
Fix, Andreas

Keck, Martin

© 0 ~NO Ul WN P

e e
A W DNPEFELO

Ersatzspieler
E1l Sachse, Peter

E2 Glaser, Cornelius
E3 Dempf, Andreas
E4 Ludtke, Eric

E5 Lander, Claus-Peter
E6 Horvath, Arpad

E7 Seligmann, Holger
E8 Lingen, Falk

E9 Schnell, Michael
E10Binemann, Thomas

ID-Nr.|Jg.

17250459
17450173
16850064
17350881
17150437
17950444
18050421
17150439
17050332
17150438
17351345
17550004
17850412
16550464

15500013

16651101
16950036
16650719
16650307
16500001
17951030
16601850
16450694
16201725

LK

LK8,0

LK8,0

LK10,0
LK10,0
LK10,0
LK11,0
LK12,0
LK13,0
LK13,0
LK14,0
LK15,0
LK15,0
LK20,0
LK20,0

LK6,0 D11/

LK7,0
LK7,0
LK7,0
LK7,0
LK8,0
LK9,0
LK9,0
LK12,0
LK12,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN

DR -
Sen.

H65

Ra. Name (Nat.)

El1Wanders, Klaus
E12Scholl, Ralf
E13Steko, Zoran
El4Keszler, Jurgen
E15Langenstein, Joachim
E16Hoffmann, Ole
El17Keller, Klaus
E18Upfold, Arndt James
E19Rutz, Michael
E20Dr. Wérwag, Marcus
E21lvanov, Viktor (BUL)
E22Staehle, Gerd
E23Schuster, Andreas
E24Schwalb, Rainer
E25Florus, Reiner
E26Huttelmaier, Frank
E27Ginschel, Harry
E28B0pple, Christian
E29Lepp, Markus

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.

16402752
16151303
16751010
16850656
16504638
17500810
16350778
16853050
16850533
16850534
17952032
17350412
16755333
16454533
16755332
16993657
17055048
17162982
16592978

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK13,0
LK14,0
LK15,0
LK15,0
LK18,0
LK20,0
LK21,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
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